193
 SOFT PROTECTORS
AND SAFETY
CABLE
PROTECTOR
SPEED BUMPS
194
SECURSOFT SOFT PROTECTORS

Washable
For Indoor or Outdoor
C
 I O
NO
TOXIC
Characteristics:
Certified
Flame-retardant
Tailored
Washable
For Indoor or Outdoor
C
 I O
Size Material Code
100X200 cm Non-toxic DMRWSA100200
100X200 cm Flame-retardant DMRWSI100200
Size Material Code
100X200 cm Non-toxic DMRWSA100200EVA
100X200 cm Flame-retardant DMRWSI100200EVA
CUSTOMIZABLE SIZES AND COLOURS
CUSTOMIZABLE SIZES
CUSTOMIZABLE SIZES AND SHAPESCode DMR COLL
This glue is easy to

199
SPEED BUMPS
DMR-TM7
DMR-TF7
DMR-RM7
DMR-RF7
DMR-SR50C DMR-SR50CN
DMR-SR50ED DMR-SR50ST
DMR-SR50STNDMR-SR50EDN
DMR-SR75CG DMR-SR75CN
DMR-SR75ED DMR-SR75ST
DMR-SR75STNDMR-SR75EDN
CODES SIZE
leng.x wid.x h.
BUMP COLORS
DMR-SR50C 535x420x50mm middle bump YELLOW
DMR-SR50CN 535x420x50mm middle bump BLACK
DMR-SR50ED 250x420x50mm female end piece YELLOW
DMR-SR50ST 250x420x50mm male start piece YELLOW
DMR-SR50EDN 250x420x50mm female end piece BLACK
DMR-SR50STN 250x420x50mm male start piece BLACK
CODES SIZE
leng.x wid.x h.
BUMP COLORS
DMR-SR75CG 535x420x75mm middle bump YELLOW
DMR-SR75CN 535x420x75mm middle bump BLACK
DMR-SR75ED 250x420x75mm female end piece YELLOW
DMR-SR75ST 250x420x75mm male start piece YELLOW
DMR-SR75EDN 250x420x75mm female end piece BLACK
DMR-SR75STN 250x420x75mm male start piece BLACK
CODES SIZE
leng.x wid.x h.
BUMP COLORS
DMR-RF7 500x600x70mm female speed bump YELLOW/BLACK